Data sheet/FDV

Product name Separable connector type-a 250A 24kV 70-150mm?2, straight
Product code 0715878

Product type CGS 250A 24 70150

GTIN 7332811132193

ETIM-Class EC003521

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

Technical specifications - 12-36kV

Voltage

Current

Number of Phases
Cross Section 12 kV
Cross Section 24 kV
Max PEX diameter
Incl Contact Material

Connector Type

421 mm
89 mm
232 mm

4230g

12-24 kV
250

3

120-150 mm?
70-150 mm?
19,9 mm
Mechanical

Straight

Technical specifications - Separable Connectors 12-36kV

Interface Standard
Transformers

Switchgear

Yes

Yes

Melbye Group | Fordonsvagen 17 | SE-553 02 Jonkdping | Tif +46 36 332 07 00 | info@melbye.se | www.melbye.se

Melbye Group - Region Danmark | Fordonsvagen 17 | DK-553 02 J6nkoping | TIf +45 57 60 09 60 | melbye@melbye.as | www.melbye.as

Melbye Group | Prost Stabels vei 22 | Postboks 160 | NO-2019 Skedsmokorset | TIf +47 63 87 01 50 | ms@melbye.no | www.melbye.no

Melbye Ltd [The Technology Centre Station Road, Framlingham Woodbridge, IP13 9EZ United Kingdom | +44 (0)7903 288561 | te@melbye.se | melbyefibre.com




