

Product name	Separable connector type-a 250A 24kV 70-150mm ² , straight
Product code	0715878
Product type	CGS 250A 24 70150
GTIN	7332811132193
ETIM-Class	EC003521



Measurements

Length	421 mm
Height	89 mm
Width	232 mm
Weight	4 230 g

Technical specifications - 12-36kV

Voltage	12-24 kV
Current	250
Number of Phases	3
Cross Section 12 kV	120-150 mm ²
Cross Section 24 kV	70-150 mm ²
Max PEX diameter	19,9 mm
Incl Contact Material	Mechanical
Connector Type	Straight

Technical specifications - Separable Connectors 12-36kV

Interface Standard	a
Transformers	Yes
Switchgear	Yes